EBH Range
Capacity: 10 Ah to 500 Ah
R
EverExceed
1
The block battery – for dependability
The wide range of low, medium and high

H
L
R
EverExceed
4
mm in mm in mm in kg lb. kg lb.
EBH10 10 48.0 1.89 81.0 3.2 245 9.6 1.5 3.3 1.8 4.0 M10 X1 MBS
EBH20 20 68.0 2.68 134 5.3 245 9.6 1.8 4.0 2.8 6.2 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBH30 30 70.0 2.76 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.0 6.6 4.0 8.8 M16 MBS/PP
EBH35 35 70.0 2.76 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.2 7.1 4.0 8.8 M16 MBS/PP
EBH40 40 70.0 2.76 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.3 7.3 4.5 9.9 M16 MBS/PP
EBH50 50 80.0 3.15 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.7 10.4 6.2 13.7 M16 MBS/PP
EBH60 60 80.0 3.15 141 5.6 370 14.6 5.0 11.0 6.5 14.3 M16 MBS/PP
EBH70 70 106 4.17 164 6.5 345 13.6 6.8 15.0 9.0 19.8 M20 MBS/PP
EBH80 80 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 7.50 16.5 9.20 20.3 M20 MBS/PP
EBH100 100 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 7.90 17.4 10.0 22.0 M20 MBS/PP
EBH120 120 164 6.46 167 6.57 365 14.4 10.0 22.0 14.0 30.9 M20 MBS/PP
EBH150 150 164 6.46 167 6.57 365 14.4 13.5 29.8 15.0 33.1 M20 MBS/PP
EBH180 180 176 6.93 291 11.46 510 20.1 14.8 32.6 22.0 48.5 M20 MBS
EBH200 200 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 22.0 48.5 34.5 76.1 2×M20 MBS
EBH250 250 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 25.0 55.1 35.5 78.3 2×M20 MBS
EBH300 300 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 27.5 60.6 37.0 81.6 2×M20 MBS
EBH350 350 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 29.0 63.9 38.0 83.8 2×M20 MBS
EBH400 400 186 7.32 398 15.7 570 22.4 37.0 81.6 58.0 128 3×M20 MBS
EBH500 500 186 7.32 398 15.7 570 22.4 40.0 88.2 59.0 130 3×M20 MBS
Termina
l
Cell Case
MaterialLength Width Height